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FALL 2017 MEETINGS
1:00 p.m. — 3:00 p.m.
Academic Senate Conference Room (HSS 261)

Wednesday, September 6
Wednesday, September 20
Wednesday, October 4
Wednesday, October 18
Wednesday, November 1
Wednesday, November 15
Wednesday, November 29

SPRING 2018 MEETINGS
1:00 p.m. — 3:00 p.m.
Academic Senate Conference Room (HSS 261)

Wednesday, February 28
Wednesday, March 14
Wednesday, March 21

Wednesday, April 4
Wednesday, April 25
Wednesday, May 9
Wednesday, May 23

Santa Monica College, Joint Academic Senate

STUDENT AFFAIRS COMMITTEE

AGENDA

NOVEMBER 1, 2017

1. Call to Order
2. Public Comments
3. Approval of Minutes of 10/18/17

4. AR’s for Consideration
a. AR 4111.8 Enrollment Priorities (5055)
b. AR 4111.3 High School Proficiency
Examination and General Education
Diploma (5010)
c. AR 4113 High School Concurrent
Enrollment (5011)

5. Announcements



